E
xi
t
Si
g
n
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652

New York Approved Edge Lite LED Exit Sign
5/22/2013
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Family # Mounting Style Operation Number of
Faces
Letter
Color Panel Housing/Trim
Finish Options
HL0203NY S - Surface Mount
R - Recessed Mount
Blank - AC Only
B - Battery Backup
1 - Single Face1
2 - Double Face2
R - Red
R - Red
C - Clear1
W - White
M - Mirror2
W - White
W - White
B - Black
A - Aluminum
SDT - Self-Diagnostics
Example model# HL0203NY S B 1 R C A
15.19”
1.75”
13.13”
16.88”
9.69”
3.38”
15.13”
Dimensions
Surface Mount Recessed Mount
Typical Performance Surface/Recessed
Input Voltage 120 277
Input Current (A) 0.030 0.020
Input Power (W) 4.2 4.2
1. Clear available with single face only
2. Double face models will have mirror divider.
NY
Approved
•	Recessed: Compatible with drywall or drop ceiling
mount installations. Bar hangers included.
•	Surface: Aluminum mounting canopy included for top,
end or back mount.
Mounting
•	 SDT: Self-diagnostic test feature performs monthly,
biannually, and annually tests to ensure reliable
operation and to meet electrical and life safety